Ordinance No. 3995
VILLAGE OF BARNESVILLE
STARTING WAGES

ADMINISTRATION

FISCAL OFFICER

ASST. FISCAL OFFICER
HOUSEKEEPING

NIGHT PAY/DIFFERENTIAL

POLICE
POLICE CHIEF
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE SERGEANT

~ POLICE OFFICER II
POLICE QFFICER |
OFFICER - STARTING PAY

PART-TIME OFFICER
F/T POLICE DISPATCHER
P/T POLICE DISPATCHER
LABORERS WATER/SEWER/STREET
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
F/T LABORER |
COFTEABORER - e e
F/T LABORER Itl {CDL Required)
P/T LABORER

CDL {After Hire)

PESTICIDE LICENSE (Limited to One per Department
Cemetery, Park, and Street Departments)

CREW LEADER {More than Current Pay)

WATER/SEWER TREATMENT PLANTS

PLANT SUPERINTENDENT

CLASS |

CLASS I

CLASS 1l

COMBINATION WW/\WS CLASS |

COMBINATION WW/WS CLASS |l

COMBINATION WW /WS CLASS Il

OPERATOR OF RECORD (Max $1/Person more than current Pay)
{(Excludes Village Administrator & Plant Superintendent)

WATER/SEWER DISTRIBUTION

STARTING WAGE

$25.00
$20.00
$13.00

$0.50

$30.00
$28.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00

$26.50
$15.00
TS17.000
$19.00
$13.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00

$30.00
$21.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$28.00

$1.00




CLASS |

CLASS [i

COMBINATION WD/WC CLASS |

COMBINATION WD/WC CLASS Il

OPERATOR OF RECORD {Max $1/Person more than current Pay)
(Excludes Viltage Administrator & Plant Superintendent)

OFFICE MANAGER

PARK/POOL
PARK DIRECTOR

P/T LABORER

POOL MANAGER

SEASONAL PERSONNEL {Concessions & Lifeguards) -
PRIVATE SWIM LESSONS-{Over Current Pay)

CEMETERY
CEMETERY DIRECTOR
F/T LABORERI .

F/T LABORERII

P/T LABORER

EMS&FIRE

EMT BASIC
EMT-ADVANCED
EMT-PARAMEDICH
EMT-PARAMEDIC It

 FIRE.CHIEF
ASST. FIRE CHIEF
E-SQUAD CAPTAIN
FIRE CALLS
This Ordinance shall take effect 1/19/2025.

This Ordinance supersedes Ordinance #3954

81800 -

$21.00
$23.00
$26.00
$28.00
$1.00

$20.00

$20.00
1$13.00
$14.00
$12.00
5050

$19.00
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00

$19.00
$20.00
$22.00

++$22,000 YR
- $14,000 YR,
© $2,000 YR

$20.00 PER CALL

The foreg?i?g Ordinancg was adopted by Barnesville Village Council at a regular

meeting held on the / day of ientrige , 2024,

L) =

Jeanrﬁé Hannahs, ﬁiscal Oificer

Wayor



