Ordinance No. 3995 VILLAGE OF BARNESVILLE STARTING WAGES

	STARTING WAGE
ADMINISTRATION	
FISCAL OFFICER	\$25.00
ASST. FISCAL OFFICER	\$20.00
HOUSEKEEPING	\$13.00
NIGHT PAY/DIFFERENTIAL	\$0.50
POLICE	
POLICE CHIEF	\$30.00
POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$28.00
POLICE SERGEANT	\$26.00
POLICE OFFICER II	\$25.00
POLICE OFFICER I	\$24.00
OFFICER - STARTING PAY	\$23.00
PART-TIME OFFICER	\$20.00
F/T POLICE DISPATCHER	\$18.00
P/T POLIGE DISPATCHER	\$16.00
LABORERS WATER/SEWER/STREET	•
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR	\$26.50
F/T LABORER I	\$15.00
F/T-LABORER II	\$17.00
F/T LABORER III(CDL Required)	\$19.00
P/T LABORER	\$13.00
CDL (After Hire)	\$1.00
PESTICIDE LICENSE (Limited to One per Department	\$1.00
Cemetery, Park, and Street Departments)	
CREW LEADER (More than Current Pay)	\$2.00
WATER/SEWER TREATMENT PLANTS	
PLANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$30.00
CLASS I	\$21.00
CLASS II	\$23.00
CLASS III	\$25.00
COMBINATION WW/WS CLASS I	\$26.00
COMBINATION WW/WS CLASS II	\$27.00
COMBINATION WW/WS CLASS III	\$28.00
OPERATOR OF RECORD (Max \$1/Person more than current Pay)	\$1.00
(Excludes Village Administrator & Plant Superintendent)	

WATER/SEWER DISTRIBUTION

CLASS I	\$21.00
CLASS II	\$23.00
COMBINATION WD/WC CLASS I	\$26.00
COMBINATION WD/WC CLASS II	\$28.00
OPERATOR OF RECORD (Max \$1/Person more than current Pay)	\$1.00
(Excludes Village Administrator & Plant Superintendent)	· .
OFFICE MANAGER	\$20.00
PARK/ROOI	•
PARK/POOL PARK DIRECTOR	620.00
P/T LABORER	\$20.00
POOL MANAGER	\$13.00
SEASONAL PERSONNEL (Concessions & Lifeguards)	\$14.00
PRIVATE SWIM LESSONS-(Over Current Pay)	\$12.00
FRIVATE SWIM LESSONS-(OVER CUITERE Pay)	\$0.50
CEMETERY	•
CEMETERY DIRECTOR	\$19.00
F/T LABORER I	\$13.00
F/T LABORER II	\$14.00
P/T LABORER	\$13.00
FAAC O FIDE	
EMS & FIRE EMT BASIC	
EMT-ADVANCED	\$18.00
EMT-PARAMEDIC I	\$19.00
EMT-PARAMEDIC II	\$20.00
LIVIT-PAMAIVILDIC II	\$22.00
FIRE-CHIEF	\$22;000YR
ASST. FIRE CHIEF	\$14,000 YR
E-SQUAD CAPTAIN	\$2,000 YR
FIRE CALLS	\$20.00 PER CALL

This Ordinance shall take effect 1/19/2025.

This Ordinance supersedes Ordinance #3954

The foregoing Ordinance was adopted by Barnesville Village Council at a regular meeting held on the day of Mountain, 2024.

4

Jeannie Hannahs, Fiscal Officer